ITEM#:  10089/3RV
SPECIFICATION  SHEET
LAMP
FINISH
WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
WEIGHT
ITEM TYPE MINI PENDANT
10 7/8”(275MM)
7”(178MM)
10 7/8”(275MM)
7LBS (3.2KG)
(3)MEDIUM
MAX WATTAGE 100W
SN
10 3/4”(273MM)
10 7/8”(275MM)
7”(178MM)
81”(2058MM)
72”(1829MM)
CORD LENGTH 72”(1829MM)
CORD COLOR CLEAR
CANOPY WIDTH
CORD LENGTH
OVERALL
HEIGHT
HEIGHT
WIDTH